
Home Oxygen Solutions

 Education on the safe use of medical

Technical support and troubleshooting
Support in travelling with medical oxygen 
Coordinating oxygen needs from hospital
to your home
Liaising with physicians and health

Respiratory equipment and consumables

Our knowledgeable customer service team
are well trained to look after all your medical
oxygen needs including:

        oxygen therapy

       providers

Air Liquide Healthcare is Australia’s leading
supplier of home medical oxygen therapy
services and product solutions.
Our dedicated team of Specialists currently
service more than 5.000 home oxygen
patients throughout Australia.

At Air Liquide Healthcare, we strongly believe
that a high level of support is the key in
determining the effectiveness of your therapy.
In partnership with your physician and health
providers, Air Liquide Healthcare provides
therapy solutions to meet your individual
requirements and ongoing support.

agedcare.airliquidehealthcare.com.au/



Gold 8

Gold 6

Gold 4

Gold 2

Silver 8

Silver 6

Silver 4

Silver 2

Bronze 

Package Qty.

Concentrator 

Qty. Backup

Cylinder 

Qty. OCD/ Qty.Bag/
Regulator Trolley 

 Qty. Cylinders

(B,C,CL)

Price/month

1

1

1

1

–

–

–

–

1

1

1

1

1

–

–

–

–

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

–

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

–

Add any 
Portable Oxygen


Concentrator 
(POC) Rental 

to any of the above

rental packages 

for $290/month 
(minimum 

6 month)

Private Home Oxygen Packages

Option to add

Inogen Phillips GCE

$95
$95
$116
$137

$158
$147

$168
$189
$2108

6

-

2

4

8
6
4
2



Packages include:

*conditions
apply

Minimum 1 month term
24 hour support
1 Free delivery per month*
Combination of cylinder sizes
12 x Oxygen delivery device:

2x Extension tubing for oxygen

2x Swivel connectors to join the

Education & safety information

12-monthly preventive 

12-monthly re-education of patients
regarding safety
Additional equipment and
consumables at - 15% off Retail

       nasal cannula or oxygen mask P/A 

      concentrator (usually 15 m) P/A

       oxygen delivery device to the
       extension tubing P/A

       regarding home oxygen use

       maintenance on oxygen concentrator



Conveniently located
across Australia

1300 36 02 02

alhenquiries@airliquide.com

airliquidehealthcare.com.au/

facebook.com/airliquidehealthcare/

Contact our 24/7 National
Customer Contact Centre Today


