

# Home Oxygen Solutions



Air Liquide Healthcare is Australia's leading supplier of home medical oxygen therapy services and product solutions.

Our dedicated team of Specialists currently service more than 5.000 home oxygen patients throughout Australia.

At Air Liquide Healthcare, we strongly believe that a high level of support is the key in determining the effectiveness of your therapy. In partnership with your physician and health providers, Air Liquide Healthcare provides therapy solutions to meet your individual requirements and ongoing support.

Our knowledgeable customer service team are well trained to look after all your medical oxygen needs including:

- Education on the safe use of medical oxygen therapy
- Technical support and troubleshooting
- Support in travelling with medical oxygen
- Coordinating oxygen needs from hospital to your home
- Liaising with physicians and health providers
- Respiratory equipment and consumables

# Private Home Oxygen Packages



Package	Qty. Concentrator	Qty. Backup Cylinder	Qty. OCD/ Regulator T		Qty. Cylinders (B,C,CL)	Price/month
Gold 8	1	1	1	1	8	\$210
Gold 6	1	1	1	1	6	\$189
Gold 4	1	1	1	1	4	\$168
Gold 2	1	1	1	1	2	\$147
Silver 8	_	-	1	1	8	\$158
Silver 6	_	_	1	1	6	\$137
Silver 4	_	_	1	1	4	\$116
Silver 2	_	_	1	1	2	\$95
Bronze	1	1	_	_	-	\$95

#### **Option to add**

Add any
Portable Oxygen
Concentrator
(POC) Rental
to any of the above
rental packages
for \$290/month
(minimum
6 month)







Inogen

**Phillips** 

GCE



### Packages include:

- Minimum 1 month term
- 24 hour support
- 1 Free delivery per month\*
- Combination of cylinder sizes
- 12 x Oxygen delivery device: nasal cannula or oxygen mask P/A
- 2x Extension tubing for oxygen concentrator (usually 15 m) P/A
- 2x Swivel connectors to join the oxygen delivery device to the extension tubing P/A
- Education & safety information regarding home oxygen use
- 12-monthly preventive maintenance on oxygen concentrator
- 12-monthly re-education of patients regarding safety
- Additional equipment and consumables at - 15% off Retail



## Conveniently located across Australia





Contact our 24/7 National Customer Contact Centre Today











1300 36 02 02

